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Material:          

Finish:

Supplied with:

Max holding force:

Weight:

Stroke:

Clamping pressure:

Heavy gauge steel

Chemi blacked

M10x80mm spindle

1200daN

8.45Kgs

52mm

Maximum clamping force is

generated just before plunger

reaches full extension

Alternative 

handle position

500daN

208,5

62 60

20

126

40

154,5

329,5

95

49,5

115

(4x) 11 THRU

40

80

1862

20

(2x) M10x1.5

52

STROKE

99,5

R281

Handle opens 185°

Clamp can be moved

up by 41mm, only 4 fixing

holes available in that position

M10x 

80mm

View without clamp


